T
R
1
5
R
A
  Mechanical Specification
Specifications

80% min.
%EFF.
Ordering information
DC Plug Type
* Please see Page235 for
  more detailed descriptions
Color of Overmold Case
BE : Blue
GY : Gray
RD : Red
PE : Purple
OR : Orange
DC Cable Length and Type
01 : 720mm
02 : 1200mm
03 : 1800mm
11 : 720mm with Ferrite Core
12 : 1200mm with Ferrite Core
13 : 1800mm with Ferrite Core
* 20AWG / UL2468
Model No.
TR15RAXXX    - XX E                      XX                      -                    XX          -           BK
SWITCHING
FREQUENCY
80KHz Typ.
80KHz Typ.
80KHz Typ.
80KHz Typ.
80KHz Typ.
80KHz Typ.
80KHz Typ.
5. "Various TR Series adapters are PSE certified. PSE certification alone is not suffcient for
    importation into Japan. A valid PSE mark must contain the name of the importer as
    shown in the example below. If PSE mark is required, the name of the registered
    importer must be supplied to Cincon on order placement. Product Iabels will not
    contain PSE mark if importer name is not supplied. Consult factory or local represen
    tative for details" PS
E
JET
IMPORTER NAME
INPUT        AU100-240V, 0.5A
                   33-44VA, 50-60Hz
OUTPUT    DC 5V, 2A
All Dimensions In Inches(mm)
Tolerance       Inches: x.xxx= ±0.02
                        Millimeters: x.xx= ±0.5
PS
E
5
• Universal Input Range 90-264VAC
• Meets EN55022 Class B
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Interchangeable AC Plugs
 Features
• Over Voltage Protection
• CEC Level IV Compliant
   (Output Cable Length   1800mm)
footer